
Month Date Day Event Theme
Tree Plantation (I-II)

Card Making Competition (III-IV)
Slogan Writing Competition (V-VI)
Poster Making Competition(VII-X)

English Writing Competition (I-IV)
Badminton match (Class Wise) (IV-VI)

Hindi Speech Competition (V-VIII)
Table Tennis Match (House Wise) (IX-X)

7/23/2022 Saturday Rhyme Recitation Competition (I-IV)
Chess Match (House Wise)(V-X)
Hindi Writing Competition( I-IV)

English Speech Competition (V-X)
Dodging table Competition (I-IV)

8/10/2022 Wednesday Rakhi Celebration
8/12/2022 Friday Group Dance Competition (House Wise)
8/18/2022 Thursday Janamashtami Celebration

Kabbadi Match (House Wise) Boys
Kho-Kho Match (House Wise) Girls

10/3/2022 Monday Dussehra Celebratiions
Quiz Competition (House Wise) (V-X)

Fancy Dress(I-IV)
Rangoli Competition V-VIII (House Wise)

Toran Making Competition (IX-X) (House Wise)
Diwali Celebration

November 11/5/2022 Saturday Volley Ball Match (VI-X) (Girls, Boys) (House Wise)

January 1/21/2023 Saturday Sports Day

9/24/2022

10/7/2022 Friday

SaturdaySeptember

10/22/2022 Saturday

October

8/5/2022 Friday

July

7/22/2022 Friday

Note: Dates given for competitions and celebrations are tentative . They are subject to change.

AMRAVATI VIDYALAYA
COMPETITIONS & CELEBRATIONS-2022-23

April 30/04/2022 Saturday
Save Earth & 
Save Planet

May 5/2/2022 Monday

7/30/2022 Saturday

August


